Model Loading weight Max height Platform size
JTHL-1501 150kg 720mm 700*450*35mm
JTHL-1502 150kg 1260mm 700*450*35mm
JTHL-3001 300kg 900mm 815*500*50mm
JTHL-3501 350kg 1300mm 905*500*50mm
JTHL-5001 500kg 900mm 815*500*50mm
JTHL-5002SP 500kg 1500mm 905*500*50mm
JTHL-8001SP 800kg 1500mm 1200*610*58mm
JTHL-10001SP 1ton 1000mm 1000*510*55mm
JTHL-10002SP 1ton 1700mm 1200*610*80mm
Hebei Jinteng Hoisting Machinery Manufacturing Co., Ltd
Add: Donglv Village, Donglv Town, Qingyuan County, baoding city, Hebei
Province, China
Whatsapp/Wechat:0086-17731897768/15200070036/15033297980
Hydraulic platform forklift